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IFGS ID: 9626

MU Zeb
+3 Ring of Protection
2 Point Healing Bead, 1xpd
4 Point Heal, 1xpd
4 Point Healing Bead, 1xpd
8 Point Healing Bead, 1xpd

PC Items - Summary Report

10-Nov-2024

Qty ItemID
45

118
3686
124
136
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Value
9000
240
480
480
960

Per Day Magic? Perm?
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Total Gold: 16,140

Total Treasure:
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Category
DEFENSIVE
HEALING
HEALING
HEALING
HEALING



